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
Walk/out Lower Lvl: Rec room, Bonus room & BA (possible
in-law suite), storage, 2 car garage.

Amanda Scott 703-772-9190

Fairfax $262,500
Light-filled 2nd floor unit backs to trees, 2MBRs, Liv, Gas
Fpl, Din, Sunroom, Deck, Kitchen with new SS Gas stove &
DW. Close to Fairfax Town Cntr & I66/50/286.

Amanda Scott 703-772-9190

Fairfax  $585,000
Stately center-hall Colonial is beautifully updated and offers both space
and convenience. Great floor plan features 3 finished levels to include
5BR/3.5BA, hardwoods, freshly painted, and eat-in kitchen, adjacent to
family room w/french door walkout to spacious deck & flat, tree lined
backyard. Nationally ranked schools, VRE, & Metrobus just steps away!

Mary Hovland 703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach 571-276-9421

Fairfax Station  $664,900
Lovely 4 BR, 2 1/2 Bath Colonial in Beautiful Crosspointe. Huge
eat in kitchen, Family Room with floor to ceiling Brick Fireplace,
French doors lead to lovely deck and fenced in yard, Finished
lower level with new carpeting, Office, and Exercise Room.

Sheila Adams 703-503-1895
Ann Witherspoon 703-503-1836

Annandale $132,850
Great location just inside the beltway. Spacious one bed-
room/one bath upper level condo in great condition. Vaulted
ceilings and much more!

Claudia Callis 703-620-2790

Fairfax Station  $710,000
5 bedrooms, 3 1/2 baths. Prime cul de sac location overlook-
ing beautiful wooded parkland. Hardwood floors just refin-
ished, fresh paint, new carpeting. Windows replaced.
Beautiful granite. Extensive 2 tiered decking. Immaculate
move in condition!

Betty Barthle 703-425-4466

Burke Centre $519,900
Granite and stainless kitchen for inspired cooking with adja-
cent family room for casual entertaining. Four bedrooms,
full finished basement, screened porch and lovely landscaped
yard. Walk to bus stop, minutes to VRE station. Robinson
Secondary School area!

Ellie Wester 703-503-1880

Lake Anna $695,000
3 BR, 3 BA with excellent water views. Nice wooded lot with
slope to water. Almost new rambler with walk-out unfin-
ished lower level. Great floor plan with open Living, Dining,
Kitchen and Breakfast Room. Lots of windows.

David Lewis 703-980-3090

Clifton $899,900
Your Private Retreat! Stunning 4 BR/4.5 BA custom home
tucked away on 5 private acres in Clifton! Hardwood floors,
chef’s kitchen, 3 gas fireplaces, 2 story family room, huge
walkout rec room, beautifully maintained.

Nancy Basham 703-772-2066

Lake Anna $550,000
Second Home or Rental. 4 BR, 3 1/2 BA Waterfront home
with large rooms, second kitchen, lots of glass and soaring
ceilings, large 2 car garage, and 2 sheds. Good water with
pier, ramp, and gazebo.

Toni McQuair 703-795-2697

Manassas $269,900
Adorable … charming …. Turnkey! What word best describes
this updated and move in ready 3 BR Cape style home on 0.6+
acres? From the renovated granite kitchen w/upgraded stainless
appliances, to the main level master BR with cathedral ceilings –
this home is move in ready! Renovated bath features double
sinks, slate tub surround, bead board & more! Patio with trellis,
friendly front porch, fenced yard, even a garden area! Country
ambience, just minutes to commuter routes & shops.

Marsha Wolber 703-618-4397

Clifton $945,000
Meticulously maintained and updated! Sited on 5 gor-
geous acres with in-ground pool and walk-out LL with
complete guest suite. Detached 3rd car garage. Quiet,
private neighborhood.

Carol Hermandorfer 703-216-4949

Alexandria $619,900
Kingstowne Area! Close to Metro & Ft. Belvoir! 4BR
Colonial with den. Quiet cul-de-sac! Updated kitchen &
baths, HVAC system & windows. Family room with fireplace
walks out to deck & fenced back yard.

David Billups 703-690-1795

Fairfax Station $760,000
Traditional Center-Hall colonial in South Run sited on .67 acre
lot nestled amidst the trees on quiet cul-de-sac. Flowing floor
plan w/spacious rooms. Gleaming hdwds in LR, DR & Fam Rm.
Expansive eat-in kit w/walk-in pantry. Mn lvl BR & BA. Lower
lvl boasts den, walkout rec rm, storage galore & amazing work-
shop. Deck & gazebo. Fresh paint & brand new carpet thruout.
1 yr warranty. Pool, tennis. Mins to shopping.

Jim Fox 703-503-1800

Clifton $1,749,000
Stunning Antebellum estate sited on gorgeous park-like 5 acres.
Offers 6 BRs, 6.5 BAs, 4 fireplaces, and a luxurious main level
MBR and MBA. Features also a private guest suite complete
with Kit, BA and Laundry on the walk-out lower level. A spar-
kling pool surrounded by lush landscaping complete this home.

Carol Hermandorfer 703-216-4949

Fairfax  $285,000
Fabulous updated 2 bed-
room, 2 bath condo in
Fairmont, behind Fairfax
Town Centre!  This one-
level unit has great natural
light, plus updated kitchen
with granite, new carpet-
ing, updated bathrooms,
new fixtures, balcony, and
gas fireplace. The location
couldn’t be better, with
movie theater, resturants,
and grocers right next
door. Commuter’s dream
and move-in ready!

Mary Hovland
703-946-1775

Cathy DeLoach
571-276-9421

Fairfax  $500,000
Stylish Rambler in sought after Kings Park West has it all –
updated eat-in kitchen with granite, updated baths, freshly
painted throughout, and finished walkout LL with fireplace.
Plus, new roof & vinyl siding. Perfect for children of all ages
– family-friendly neighborhood, nationally ranked schools, &
few blocks from Royal Lake/Lakeside Park w/amazing play-
ground & sports fields. Close to VRE, Metrobus & shopping.

Mary Hovland 703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach 571-276-9421
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home
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Great Falls $1,075,000
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Arlington $539,000
3650 GLEBE RD S #542. WOW! $8,000 CLOSING COST CREDIT!
Spacious (1,242 sq ft) unit w/balcony, NEW WOOD FLOORS! Split
suites for privacy. Kit w/SS appl & granite. Lg MBR w/walk-in
closet, luxury bath w/soaking tub & sep shower. Extra storage, gar
parking, Blks to Crystal City, METRO & Potomac Yards. 1 Yr Warr.

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Del Ray $699,900
2408 Terrett Avenue. Wonderful family home in Del Ray! Fabulous
detached home on large lot boasts 3 bedrooms, 21⁄2 baths, spacious
living & dining room, finished lower level & driveway for convenient off-
street parking. Walk to shops, restaurants and weekend farmers
market in Del Ray. More Info: www.HomesofAlexandria.com

Bobi Bomar 703-927-2213

Old Town $439,000
207 Irving Court. Charming 1830s Loft Town Home in the heart of Old
Town. Outstanding location! Open feeling, exposed brick walls and
glass brick on the front. Hardwood floors throughout that are in great
condition. Updated bath and kitchen. The price is great. Walk to
shops, restaurants, waterfront, King Street.

Kerrie Price 703-901-2778

Alexandria $470,000
5904 Mount Eagle Dr #1618. Potomac River View in Montebello. Spacious 3
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms with 1,695 SF plus 2 enclosed balconies. Newer
windows, warm wood floors & renovated kitchen; garage space. Montebello is a
private park-like oasis of 35+ acres on a “beautiful mountain” with lots of amenities,
just 2 miles from the heart of Old Town. Virtual Tour @ 5904mounteagledr1618.com

Cindy 703-593-1418•Leslie 703-400-3010

Alexandria South $389,900
8008 Wellington Rd. Fantastic Hollin Hall—Waynewood
school district, close to restaurants, shopping and community
pool. Updated kitchen w/new appliances & hot water heater,
fresh paint thru-out, refinished hardwood floors, sep. laundry
room, fully floored attic. 

Nadine Wren 703-403-4410

Belle Haven $729,000
2210 Fordham Drive. Beautiful 4 bedroom, 3 bath home with a
versatile floor plan situated on a lovely landscaped lot. Spacious living
room with fireplace and formal dining room. Main level family room
and large home office/Den. 3 main level bedrooms including 1 with
bath en suite. Private upper level Owner’s Suite with sitting room and
full bath. Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Alexandria $267,500
1406 Belle View Blvd #A1. Well-maintained Belle View 1st floor
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